International Hope School Bangladesh

Scholarship Assessment Results
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Notes:

e Scholarship percentage is awarded based on total score.
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(20%) (70%) Score

(10%)
Grade 10 18 65 8
Grade 9 16 60 7
Grade 11 19 68 9
GCrade 8 14 55 6
Grade 12 17 63 8

Total
Score
(100%)

91

83

96

75

88

e Final decisions are subject to approval by IHSB Management.
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